Pos Race #
173
277
3777
4 36
51941
6 53
7 417
8 33
975

10 35
117
12 81
13 101
14 105
15 200
16 51
17 56
18 22
19 426

Supercharged Outlaws

Average Variance

Driver

MIKE COUCH

MICK CHECKETT
DES TAYLOR

STEVE CLARKE/NIGEL
TONY UNDERHILL
GARY PARKES
MICHAEL HANNAH
ANDY PARK

AARON WINDRIDGE
ROB GRABHAM
ROY WILDING
SIMON BARLOW
JIM USHER

PAUL DALE

STEVE JONHSON
PAUL WATTS
WAYNE ALLMAN
ANDY HADFIELD
JOE BOND

Variance
0.069325
0.20615
0.23995
0.5646
4.300875
0.041733333
2.634266667
0.05975
0.12645
0.4219
0.7256
1.023
1.5016
1.98685
2.5671
0.2348
0.2607
1.6602
15.7376

Runs
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2021-09-19 16:23
Best RT
R.T. Driver
0.0423 ROY WILDING

Quickest ET
E.T. Driver

7.0568 TONY UNDERHILL

Closest to Dial-in

0.0002 STEVE CLARKE/NIGEL

Fastest MPH

191.4 TONY UNDERHILL



